

Jan Darlington-Meier 760 218-1716

jmdpsca@yahoo.com

PALM SPRINGS WOMAN'S CLUE

ANNUAL SCHOLARSHIP PHILANTHROPY LUNCHEON & FASHION SHOW SPONSORSHIP FORM



(NAME) (DATE)

will participate in the Palm Springs Woman's Club Annual Scholarship Philanthropic Luncheon— Proceeds benefit deserving Palm Springs High School graduates in their pursuit of higher education

EVENT DATE: March 27, 2024	Notes:
 85th Anniversary Partner (\$5000) 10 Complimentary Luncheon Tickets Logo on collateral materials 	
Community Partner (\$2500) • 4 Complimentary Luncheon Tickets • Logo on collateral materials	
Diamond Partner (\$1000) • 2 Complimentary Luncheon Tickets • Logo on collateral materials	
Emerald Partner (\$500) • 1 Complimentary Tickets to Luncheon • Logo on collateral materials	***
Pearl Partner (\$250)	* Cor the
BUSINESS:	* Stars**
PHONE :	PALM SPRINGS WOMAN'S CLUB Scholarship Luncheon & Fashion Show
CONTACT NAME:	Wednesday - March 27, 2024
	Palm Springs Hilton <mark>Doors open at 10:00am</mark>
Address:	Celebrating 85 Years in the Greater Palm Springs Community RSVP: Gerry Wendel 714 363-8414
Email:	CELEBRATING WOMAN
FOR MORE INFORMATION	VEARS STORY OF WORLD
Gerry Wendel 714-363-8414 geraldine.wendel@gmail.com	

501 (c) (3) Non Profit Tax ID Number 95-606-3824 SEND PAYABLE TO PALM SPRINGS WOMAN'S CLUB PO BOX 5017 PALM SPRINGS CA 92263